

ENGLISH

Product Name

Smart Card Keyboard

Model Name

KUS0967

Your package includes

a. Smart Card Keyboard
b. Quick Start Guide
c. Warranty Card

Dimensions

467 mm (L) x 162.71 mm (W) x 36.57 mm (H)

Cable Length

2 meters

Weight

650g

Rating

4.75~5.25 VDC 200mA

System Requirements

Windows 7, 8, and 10 or above

Smart Card Compatibility

Supports All ISO/IEC 7816-3 smart cards (T=0 & T=1)
3 and 5 volt smart card compatible

Getting started

LED Indicator 1

LED Indicator 2

LED Indicator 3

Smart Card LED Indicator

Copilot Key

Adjustable Kickstand

1. Connect the keyboard to a USB port.
2. The system will automatically initiate the USB keyboard.
3. The keyboard is now ready to use.

LED Indicator 1 = Num lock
LED Indicator 2 = Caps lock
LED Indicator 3 = Scroll lock

While Inserting a smart card:
Before inserting a smart card, make sure the contact pad on the card is facing toward you.
* The Smart Card LED indicator will light up when the smart card is inserted correctly.

繁體中文

產品名稱

智慧卡鍵盤

型號

KUS0967

包裝內容物

a. 智慧卡鍵盤
b. 快速使用指南
c. 保固卡

尺寸

467 mm (長) x 162.71 mm (寬) x 36.57 mm (高)

傳輸線長度

2 米

重量

650g

額定功率

4.75-5.25 VDC 200mA

系統需求

Windows 7、8、10 作業系統及以上版本

智慧卡相容性

支援所有 ISO/IEC 7816-3 智慧卡 (T=0 與 T=1)
與 3V 和 5V 智慧卡相容

開始使用

1. 將鍵盤連接至 USB 連接埠。
2. 系統將自動啟動 USB 鍵盤。
3. 開始使用鍵盤。

LED 指示燈 1 = Num lock
LED 指示燈 2 = Caps lock
LED 指示燈 3 = Scroll lock

當插入智慧卡時：
在插入智慧卡前，請先確保智慧卡的接觸面朝向您。
* 在智慧卡正確插入後，LED 指示燈將亮起。

FRANÇAIS

Nom du produit

Clavier à carte à puce

Nom du modèle

KUS0967

Contenu de la boîte

a. Clavier à carte à puce
b. Guide de démarrage rapide
c. Carte de garantie

Dimensions

467 mm (L) x 162,71 mm (l) x 36,57 mm (H)

Longueur du câble

2 mètres

Poids

650 g

Tension nominale

4,75~5,25 Vcc (200 mA)

Configuration requise

Windows 7, 8, 10 ou supérieur

Compatibilité des cartes à puce

Prend en charge toutes les cartes à puce ISO/IEC 7816-3 (T=0 et T=1)
Compatible avec les cartes à puce 3V et 5V

Prise en main

1. Connectez le clavier à un port USB.
2. Le système initialisera automatiquement le clavier USB.
3. Le clavier est maintenant prêt à être utilisé.

Voyant LED 1 = Verrouillage du pavé numérique
Voyant LED 2 = Feststellung des majuscules
Voyant LED 3 = Arrêt du défilement

Lors de l'insertion d'une carte à puce :
Avant d'insérer une carte à puce, assurez-vous que la pastille de contact de la carte est tournée vers vous.
* Le voyant LED de la carte à puce s'allume lorsque la carte est correctement insérée.

Deutsch

Name des Produkts

Smartcard-Tastatur

Modellname

KUS0967

Im Lieferumfang sind enthalten

a. Smartcard-Tastatur
b. Schnellstartanleitung
c. Garantiekarte

Abmessungen

467 mm (L) x 162,71 mm (B) x 36,57 mm (H)

Kabellänge

2 Meter

Gewicht

650 g

Leistung

4,75-5,25 VDC 200 mA

Systemvoraussetzungen

Windows 7, 8 und 10 oder höher

Smartcard-Kompatibilität

Unterstützt alle ISO/IEC 7816-3 Smartcards (T=0 & T=1)
Kompatibel mit 3- und 5-Volt-Smartcards

Erste Schritte

1. Verbinden Sie die Tastatur mit einem USB-Anschluss.
2. Das System startet die USB-Tastatur automatisch.
3. Die Tastatur ist nun einsatzbereit.

LED-Anzeige 1 = Num-Lock-Taste
LED-Anzeige 2 = Feststelltaste
LED-Anzeige 3 = Rollen-Taste

Beim Einsetzen einer Smartcard:
Stellen Sie vor dem Einlegen einer Smartcard sicher, dass das Kontaktpad auf der Karte zu Ihnen zeigt.
* Die Smartcard-LED-Anzeige leuchtet auf, wenn die Smartcard korrekt eingesetzt ist.

Italiano

Nome prodotto

Tastiera per smart card

Model Name

KUS0967

Contenuto della confezione

a. Tastiera per smart card
b. Guida rapida
c. Certificato di garanzia

Dimensioni

467mm (L) x 162,71mm (P) x 36,57mm (A)

Lunghezza cavo

2 metri

Peso

650g

Specifiche

4,75~5,25 V CC 200mA

Requisiti di sistema

Windows 7, 8 e 10 o versioni successive

Compatibilità per smart card

Supporta tutte le smart card ISO/IEC 7816-3 (T=0 e T=1)
Compatibile con smart card a 3 e 5 V

Per iniziare

1. Collegare la tastiera ad una porta USB.
2. Il sistema avvia automaticamente la tastiera USB.
3. La tastiera è ora pronta per l'uso.

Indicatore LED 1 = Bloc Num
Indicatore LED 2 = Bloc Maiusc
Indicatore LED 3 = Blocco Scorr

Durante l'inserimento di una smart card:
Prima di inserire una smart card, assicurarsi che il cuscinetto del contatto sulla scheda sia rivolto verso di sé.
* L'indicatore LED della smart card si accende quando la smart card è inserita correttamente.

Русский

Название продукта

Клавиатура с кардридером

Название модели

KUS0967

В комплект входят

a. Клавиатура с кардридером
b. Краткое руководство
c. Гарантийный талон

Размеры

467 мм (Д) x 162,71 мм (Ш) x 36,57 мм (В)

Длина кабеля

около 2 метров

Вес

650г

Параметры:

4,75~5,25 В, 200 мА пост. тока

Системные требования

Windows 7, 8 и 10 или более новая

Совместимость кардридера

Поддержка смарт-карт стандарта ISO 7816-3 (протоколы T=0 и T=1)
Совместимость со смарт-картами 3 и 5 В

Начало работы

1. Подключите клавиатуру к разъему USB.
2. Система автоматически активирует USB-клавиатуру.
3. Клавиатура готова к использованию.

Индикатор 1 : Num Lock
Индикатор 2 : Caps Lock
Индикатор 3 : Scroll lock

Установка смарт-карты:
При установке смарт-карты убедитесь, что контакты карты обращены к вам.
* Индикатор кардридера загорится при правильной установке смарт-карты.

العربية

اسم المنتج

لوحة مفاتيح البطاقة الذكية

اسم النموذج

KUS0967

تتضمن حزمته على

a. لوحة مفاتيح البطاقة الذكية
b. دليل التشغيل السريع
c. بطاقة الضمان

الأبعاد

467 مم (د) x 162.71 x 36.57 مم (ب)

طول الكبل

2 متر

وزن

650g

الجهد الكهربى

VDC 200mA 5.25~4.75

متطلبات النظام

Windows 7, 8 أو أعلى

توافق البطاقة الذكية

تدعم كل البطاقات الذكية ISO/IEC 7816-3 (T=0 & T=1)
متوافقة مع البطاقات الذكية 3 و 5 فولت

بدء التشغيل

1. صل لوحة المفاتيح بمنفذ USB.
2. سوف يبدأ النظام تلقائيًا لوحة مفاتيح USB.
3. لوحة المفاتيح جاهزة للاستخدام الآن.

مؤشر 1 = قفل الأرقام
مؤشر 2 = قفل الأحرف الكبيرة
مؤشر 3 = قفل التمرير

عند إدخال بطاقة ذكية:
قبل إدخال بطاقة ذكية، تأكد من لوحة الاتصال الموجودة على البطاقة مواجهة لك.
* سيضيء مؤشر LED البطاقة الذكية عند إدخال البطاقة الذكية بشكل صحيح.

Magyar

Termék neve

Smart Card billentyűzet

Típusnév

KUS0967

A csomagja a következőket tartalmazza

a. Smart Card billentyűzet
b. Gyors üzembé helyezési útmutató
c. Jótállási jegy

Méretei

467 mm (H) x 162,71 mm (Sz) x 36,57 mm (M)

Kábel hosszúsága

2 méter

Tömege

650g

Névleges

4,75~5,25 VDC 200mA

Rendszerkövetelmények

Windows 7, 8 és 10 vagy újabb

Smart Card-kompatibilitás

Támogatja az összes ISO/IEC 7816-3 Smart Card kártyát (T=0 és T=1)
3 és 5 Volts Smart Card-kompatibilitás

Első lépések

1. Csatlakoztassa a billentyűzetet egy USB-aljzathoz.
2. A rendszer automatikusan elindítja az USB-billentyűzetet.
3. A billentyűzet most már készen áll a használatra.

LED kijelző 1 = Num lock
LED kijelző 2 = Caps lock
LED kijelző 3 = Scroll lock

A Smart Card kártya behelyezése közben:
Mielőtt behelyezné a Smart Card kártyát, győződjön meg arról, hogy a kártyán lévő érintkezési felület Ön felé néz.
* A Smart Card LED-kijelző világít, ha a Smart Card kártya helyesen van behelyezve.

Polski

Nazwa produktu

Klawiatura z czytnikiem kart inteligentnych

Nazwa modelu

KUS0967

Opakowanie zawiera

a. Klawiatura z czytnikiem kart inteligentnych
b. Instrukcja szybkiego uruchomienia
c. Karta gwarancyjna

Wymiary

467 mm (L) x 162,71 mm (W) x 36,57 mm (H)

Długość kabla

2 metry

Masa

650g

Ocena

4,75~5,25 V DC 200mA

Wymagania systemowe

Windows 7, 8 i 10 lub nowszy

Zgodność z kartami inteligentnymi

Obsługa wszystkich kart inteligentnych ISO/IEC 7816-3 (T=0 i T=1)
Zgodność z kartami inteligentnymi 3 V i 5 V

Rozpoczęcie

1. Podłącz klawiaturę do portu USB.
2. System automatycznie zainicjuje klawiaturę USB.
3. Klawiatura jest gotowa do użytkowania.

Wskaźnik LED 1 = Num lock
Wskaźnik LED 2 = Caps lock
Wskaźnik LED 3 = Scroll lock

Wkładanie karty inteligentnej:
Przed włożeniem karty inteligentnej należy upewnić się, że jej płytki stykowa jest skierowana w stronę użytkownika.
* Po prawidłowym włożeniu karty inteligentnej zaświeci się wskaźnik LED karty inteligentnej.

Português

Nome do produto

Teclado Smart Card

Nome do modelo

KUS0967

A embalagem inclui

a. Teclado Smart Card
b. Guia de Instalação Rápida
c. Certificado de garantia

Dimensões

467mm (L) x 162,71mm (W) x 36,57 mm (H)

Comprimento do cabo

2 metros

Peso

650g

Rating

4,75~5,25 VDC 200mA

Requisitos do sistema

Windows 7, 8 e 10 ou superior

Compatibilidade com Smart Card

Suporta todos os smart cards ISO/IEC 7816-3 (T=0 e T=1)
compatível com smart card de 3 e 5 volts

Começar a utilizar

1. Ligue o teclado a uma porta USB.
2. O sistema iniciará automaticamente o teclado USB.
3. O teclado estará assim pronto a ser utilizado.

Indicador LED 1 = Bloqueio do teclado numérico
Indicador LED 2 = Bloqueio de maiúsculas
Indicador LED 3 = Bloqueio de deslocamento

Ao inserir um smart card:
Antes de inserir um smart card, certifique-se de que a área de contacto do cartão está virada para si.
* O indicador LED do Smart Card irá acender quando o smart card estiver inserido corretamente.

Română

Denumire produs

Tastatură pentru cartele inteligente

Nume model

KUS0967

Pachetul dvs include

a. Tastatură pentru cartele inteligente
b. Ghid de configurare rapidă
c. Certificat de garanție

Dimensiuni

467mm (L) x 162,71mm (W) x 36,57 mm (H)

Lungime cablu

2 metri

Greutate

650g

Tensiune

4,75~5,25 V c.c. 200mA

Cerințe de sistem

Windows 7, 8 și 10 sau o versiune ulterioară

Compatibilitate cartele inteligente

Acceptă toate cartelele inteligente ISO/IEC 7816-3 (T=0 & T=1)
Compatibil cu cartele inteligente de 3 și 5 volți

Inițiere

1. Conectați tastatura la un port USB.
2. Sistemul va porni automat tastatura USB.
3. Tastatura este acum pregătită de utilizare.

Indicator LED 1 = Num lock
Indicator LED 2 = Caps lock
Indicator LED 3 = Scroll lock

Când introduceți o cartelă inteligentă:
Înainte de a introduce o cartelă inteligentă, asigurați-vă că plăcuța de contact de pe cartelă este orientată spre dumneavoastră.
* Indicatorul LED pentru cartelă inteligentă se va aprinde când cartelă inteligentă este introdusă corect.

Q23208_KU100_QSG.indd 1

2024/2/29 14:52:31



ASUS[®] ASUS Smart Card Keyboard KU100

Español

Nombre del producto
Teclado de tarjeta inteligente

Nombre de modelo
KUS0967

U paquete incluye
a. Teclado de tarjeta inteligente
b. Guía de inicio rápido
c. Tarjeta de garantía

Dimensiones
467 mm (LA) x 162.71 mm (AN) x 36.57 mm (AL)

Longitud del cable
2 metros

Ratón
650g

Clasificación
4.75~5.25 VCC 200mA

Requisitos del sistema
Windows 7, 8, y 10 o superior

Compatibilidad con tarjetas inteligentes
Admite todas las tarjetas inteligentes ISO/IEC 7816-3 (T=0 y T=1)
Compatible con tarjetas inteligentes de 3 y 5 voltios

Procedimientos iniciales

1. Conecte el teclado a un puerto USB.

2. El sistema iniciará automáticamente el teclado USB.

3. El teclado estará ahora listo para usarse.

Indicador LED 1 = Bloqueo numérico
Indicador LED 2 = Bloqueo de mayúsculas
Indicador LED 3 = Bloqueo de desplazamiento

Al insertar una tarjeta inteligente:
Antes de insertar una tarjeta inteligente, asegúrese de que la almohadilla de contacto de dicha tarjeta esté orientada hacia usted.
* El indicador LED de tarjeta inteligente se encenderá cuando la tarjeta inteligente esté insertada correctamente.

Українська

Назва виробу
Клавіатура зі смарт-картою

Назва моделі
KUS0967

До комплекту входять
a. Клавіатура зі смарт-картою
b. Керівництво для швидкого початку експлуатації
c. Гарантійний талон

Габарити
467 мм (Д) x 162.71 мм (Ш) x 36.57 мм (В)

Довжина кабелю
2 метри

Миша
650г

Параметри
4.75~5.25 VDC 200mA

Вимоги системи
Windows 7, 8, i 10 або вище

Сумісність зі смарт-картами
Підтримує всі смарт-карти ISO/IEC 7816-3 (T=0 і T=1)
сумісність зі смарт-картами на 3 і 5 вольт

Початок експлуатації

1. Підключіть клавіатуру до порту USB.

2. Система автоматично задіє клавіатуру USB.

3. Тепер клавіатура готова до користування.

Світлодіодний індикатор 1 = Блокування цифрової клавіатури
Світлодіодний індикатор 2 = Верхній регістр
Світлодіодний індикатор 3 = Блокування прокручування

Вставляючи смарт-карту:
Перш ніж вставляти смарт-карту, перевірте, що контактну прокладку на карті обернено до вас.
* Якщо смарт-карту вставлено правильно, загориться світлодіодний індикатор смарт-карти.

한국어

제품 이름
스마트 카드 키보드

모델 이름
KUS0967

패키지 내용물:
a. 스마트 카드 키보드
b. 빠른 시작 안내서
c. 보증서

치수
467 mm (L) x 162.71 mm (W) x 36.57 mm (H)

케이블 길이
2 미터

무게
650g

전압
4.75~5.25 VDC 200mA

시스템 요구 사항
Windows 7, 8, 및 10 또는 그 이상

스마트 카드 호환성
모든 ISO/IEC 7816-3 스마트 카드 (T=0 & T=1) 지원
3V와 5V 스마트 카드가 호환됨

시작하기

1. 키보드를 USB 포트에 연결합니다.

2. 시스템이 자동으로 USB 키보드를 시작합니다.

3. 이제 키보드를 사용할 준비가 되었습니다.

LED 표시등 1 = Num lock 키
LED 표시등 2 = Caps lock 키
LED 표시등 3 = Scroll lock 키

스마트 카드를 삽입하는 동안:
스마트 카드를 삽입하기 전에 카드의 접촉 패드가 사용자 쪽을 향하고 있는지 확인하십시오.
* 스마트 카드가 올바르게 삽입되면 스마트 카드 LED 표시등이 켜집니다.

ไทย

ชื่อผลิตภัณฑ์
แป้นพิมพ์สมาร์ทการ์ด

ชื่อรุ่น
KUS0967

แพ็คเกจของชุดประกอบด้วย:
a. แป้นพิมพ์สมาร์ทการ์ด
b. คู่มือเริ่มต้นอย่างรวดเร็ว
c. บัตรรับประกันสินค้า

ขนาด
467 มม (L) x 162.71 มม (W) x 36.57 มม (H)

ความยาวสายเคเบิล
2 เมตร

น้ำหนัก
650g

ระดับ
4.75~5.25 VDC 200mA

ข้อกำหนดของระบบ
Windows 7, 8, และ 10 หรือสูงกว่า

ความเข้ากันได้ของสมาร์ทการ์ด
รองรับสมาร์ทการ์ด ISO/IEC 7816-3 ทั้งหมด (T=0 และ T=1)
ความเข้ากันได้ของสมาร์ทการ์ด 3 และ 5 โวลต์

เริ่มต้นใช้งาน

1. เชื่อมต่อแป้นพิมพ์เข้ากับพอร์ต USB

2. ระบบจะเริ่มต้นแป้นพิมพ์ USB โดยอัตโนมัติ

3. แป้นพิมพ์พร้อมใช้งานแล้ว

ไฟ LED 1 = Num lock
ไฟ LED 2 = Caps lock
ไฟ LED 3 = Scroll lock

ในขณะที่ใส่สมาร์ทการ์ด:
ก่อนใส่สมาร์ทการ์ด ตรวจสอบว่าแป้นสัมผัสบนบัตรหันเข้าหาคำคุณ
* ไฟ LED ของสมาร์ทการ์ดจะติดสว่างเมื่อเสียบสมาร์ทการ์ดได้ถูกต้อง

Notices

Warning
This is a Class B product, in a domestic environment, this product may cause radio interference, in which case the user may be required to take adequate measures.

ASUS Recycling/Takeback Services
ASUS recycling and takeback programs come from our commitment to the highest standards for protecting our environment. We believe in providing solutions for you to be able to responsibly recycle our products, batteries, other components, as well as the packaging materials. Please go to <https://csr.asus.com/english/Takeback.htm> for the detailed recycling information in different regions.

CAUTION! DO NOT throw this product in municipal waste. This product has been designed to enable proper reuse of parts and recycling. The symbol of the crossed out wheeled bin indicates that the product (electrical, electronic equipment and mercury-containing button cell battery) should not be placed in municipal waste. Check local regulations for disposal of electronic products.

Manufacturer

ASUSTeK Computer Inc.

Tel: +886-2-2894-3447

Address: 1F., No. 15, Lide Rd., Beitou Dist., Taipei City 112

Authorised representative in Europe

ASUS Computer GmbH

Address: HARKORT STR. 21-23, D-40880 RATINGEN, DEUTSCHLAND

Authorized representative in United Kingdom

ASUSTEK (UK) LIMITED

Address: 1st Floor, Sackville House, 143-149 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 6BL, England, United Kingdom

Authorised distributor in Turkey

PENTA TEKNOLOJI URUNLERI DAGITIM TICARET A.S.

Address: DUDULLU ORGANIZE SANAYI BOLGESI NATO YOLU 4. CAD.NO:1 DUDULLU UMRANIYE 34775 ISTANBUL TURKEY

Tel: 0216 645 8200

AEEE Yönetmeliğine Uygundur.

Горячая линия Службы технической поддержки в России:

Бесплатный федеральный номер для звонков по России: 8-800-100-2787

Номер для пользователей в Москве: +7(495)231-1999

Время работы: Пн-Пт, 09:00 - 21:00 (по московскому времени)

Официальные сайты ASUS в России:

www.asus.ru

www.asus.com/ru/support



English Simplified EU Declaration of Conformity
ASUSTeK Computer Inc. hereby declares that this device is in compliance with the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of related Directives. Full text of EU declaration of conformity available at: www.asus.com/support

Français Déclaration de conformité CE simplifiée
ASUSTeK COMPUTER INC. déclare par la présente que cet appareil est conforme aux critères essentiels et autres clauses pertinentes des directives concernées. La déclaration de conformité de l'UE peut être téléchargée sur : www.asus.com/support.

Deutsch Vereinfachte Konformitätserklärung
ASUSTeK Computer Inc. erklärt hiermit, dass dieses Gerät mit den wesentlichen Anforderungen und anderen relevanten Bestimmungen der Richtlinie übereinstimmt. Der gesamte Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung ist verfügbar unter: www.asus.com/support/.

Italiano Dichiarazione di conformità UE semplificata
ASUSTeK Computer Inc. con la presente dichiara che questo dispositivo è conforme ai requisiti essenziali e alle altre disposizioni pertinenti con le direttive correlate. Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformità UE è disponibile all'indirizzo: www.asus.com/support

Русский Изделие соответствует основным требованиям директив ЕС
Настоящим, ASUSTeK COMPUTER INC. заявляет, что устройство соответствует основным требованиям и другим соответствующим условиям директивы. Полный текст декларации соответствия ЕС доступен на странице www.asus.com/support.

Nederlands Vereenvoudigd EU-conformiteitsverklaring
ASUSTeK Computer Inc. verklaart hierbij dat dit apparaat voldoet aan de essentiële vereisten en andere relevante bepalingen van de verwante richtlijnen. De volledige tekst van de EU-verklaring van conformiteit is beschikbaar op: www.asus.com/support

Slovensky Zjednodušené vyhlásenie o zhode platné pre EÚ
Spoločnosť ASUSTeK Computer Inc. týmto vyhlasuje, že toto zariadenie vyhovuje základným požiadavkám a ostatným príslušným ustanoveniam príslušných smerníc. Celý text vyhlásenia o zhode pre štáty EÚ je dostupný na adrese: www.asus.com/support

Magyar Egyszerűsített EU megfeleléségi nyilatkozat
Az ASUSTeK Computer Inc. ezzel kijelenti, hogy ez az eszköz megfelel a kapcsolódó Irányelvek lényeges követelményeinek és egyéb vonatkozó rendelkezéseinek. Az EU megfeleléségi nyilatkozat teljes szövege innen letölthető: www.asus.com/support

Čeština Zjednodušené prohlášení o shodě EU
Společnost ASUSTeK Computer Inc. tímto prohlašuje, že toto zařízení splňuje základní požadavky a další příslušná ustanovení souvisejících směrnic. Plné znění prohlášení o shodě EU je k dispozici na adrese: www.asus.com/support

Polski Uproszczona deklaracja zgodności UE
Firma ASUSTeK Computer Inc. niniejszym oświadczam, że urządzenie to jest zgodne z zasadniczymi wymogami i innymi właściwymi postanowieniami powiązanych dyrektyw. Pełny tekst deklaracji zgodności UE jest dostępny pod adresem: www.asus.com/support

Português Declaração de Conformidade Simplificada da UE
A ASUSTeK Computer Inc. declara que este dispositivo está em conformidade com os requisitos essenciais e outras disposições relevantes das Diretivas relacionadas. Texto integral da declaração da UE disponível em: www.asus.com/support

Español Declaración de conformidad simplificada para la UE
Por la presente, ASUSTeK Computer Inc. declara que este dispositivo cumple los requisitos básicos y otras disposiciones pertinentes de las directivas relacionadas. El texto completo de la declaración de la UE de conformidad está disponible en: www.asus.com/support

Українська Спрощена декларація про відповідність нормам ЄС
ASUSTeK Computer Inc. заявляє, що цей пристрій відповідає основним вимогам та іншим відповідним положенням відповідних Директив. Повний текст декларації відповідності стандартам ЄС доступний на: www.asus.com/support

Română Declarație de conformitate UE, versiune simplificată
ASUSTeK Computer Inc. declară că acest dispozitiv se conformează cerințelor esențiale și altor prevederi relevante ale directivelor conexe. Textul complet al declarației de conformitate a Uniunii Europene se găsește la: www.asus.com/support

Türkçe Basitleştirilmiş AB Uyumluluk Bildirimi
AsusTek Computer Inc., bu aygıtın temel gereksinimlerle ve ilişkili Yönergelerin diğer ilgili koşullarıyla uyumlu olduğunu beyan eder. AB uygunluk bildiriminin tam metni şu adreste bulunabilir: www.asus.com/support

עברית הצהרת תאימות רגולטורית מקוצרת עבור האיחוד האירופי
ASUSTek Computer Inc. מצהירה בזאת כי מכשיר זה תואם לדרישות החיוניות ולשאר הסעיפים הרלוונטיים של תקנה. ניתן לקרוא את גיוס המלא של הצהרת התאימות הרגולטורית עבור האיחוד האירופי בכתובת: www.asus.com/support

Informations sur le tri et le recyclage en France

FR
Cet appareil se recycle

À DÉPOSER EN MAGASIN

À DÉPOSER EN DÉCHÈTERIE

ou

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr
Privilégiez la réparation ou le don de votre appareil !